2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800.826.5537 | fax 941.755.6529 | Commercial-Industrial@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com
re
v.
 2
.2
02
6
| D

e
w
it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e.
Model Part Number Voltage Phase kW Amps 3P Breaker
Size (A)
Temperature Rise °F
1 gpm 2 gpm 3 gpm 5 gpm 10 gpm
CERO Plus
24 kW
CEROPLUS-024-208 208 3-phase delta 20.30 56.34 70 >100 69 46 28 14
CEROPLUS-024-240 240 3-phase delta 25.00 60.14 70 >100 85 57 34 17
CEROPLUS-024-480 480 3-phase delta 25.00 30.07 35 >100 85 57 34 17
CEROPLUS-024-575 575 3-phase delta 24.00 24.09 30 >100 82 55 33 16
CERO Plus
27 kW
CEROPLUS-027-208 208 3-phase delta 27.04 75.06 80 >100 92 62 37 18
CEROPLUS-027-240 240 3-phase delta 27.02 65.01 80 >100 92 62 37 18
CEROPLUS-027-480 480 3-phase delta 27.02 32.50 40 >100 92 62 37 18
CERO Plus
36 kW
CEROPLUS-036-240 240 3-phase delta 36.00 86.60 100 >100 >100 82 49 25
CEROPLUS-036-480 480 3-phase delta 36.00 43.30 50 >100 >100 82 49 25
CEROPLUS-036-575 575 3-phase delta 36.00 36.15 40 >100 >100 82 49 25
Model CERO Plus 24 kW, CERO Plus 27 kW, CERO Plus 36 kW
Phase 3-phase
Inlet/outlet pipe connection ¾� female NPT
Heat exchanger material 316L stainless steel